
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 
277 

93 

255 

10 

731 

212 

39 

52 

233 

178 

21 

115 

118 

272 

290 

106 

61 

777 

90 

258 

15 

121 

226 

94 

81 

Name 
CARELLA Nathan 

MARANI Manuel 

REATO Nico 

MERANDA VALLO Jarj 

TIOZZO Emanuele 

PACIOTTI Andrea 

MANIA Fabrizio 

PASSUELLO Andrea 

VALLECOCCIA Giancarlo 

PAPA Gianluigi 

LAURERI Gianluca 

NESPOLI PESENTI Marco 

CAPELLO Enrico 

CHIAPPUCCI Jonathan 

SANCHINI Alessandro 

D'ONOFRI Paolo 

BERARDI Cesare 

MOLARI Francesco 

FIORANI Enrico 

BELLARDINI Simone 

GHIANI Davide 

MONTI Cosimo 

VALLECOCCIA Vincenzo 

BERTI Riccardo 

DEL PISTOIA Stefano 

Best Tm 
2:05.242 

2:06.356 

2:06.549 

2:06.693 

2:06.824 

2:06.951 

2:06.972 

2:07.310 

2:07.512 

2:08.383 

2:08.386 

2:08.439 

2:08.762 

2:09.361 

2:09.592 

2:09.838 

2:10.087 

2:10.524 

2:10.567 

2:11.112 

2:11.246 

2:12.358 

2:13.950 

2:14.658 

In Lap 
5 

3 

7 

3 

7 

7 

4 

3 

5 

4 

6 

3 

3 

4 

9 

5 

7 

4 

7 

3 

2 

3 

2 

4 

0 

Diff 

1.114 

1.307 

1.451 

1.582 

1.709 

1.730 

2.068 

2.270 

3.141 

3.144 

3.197 

3.520 

4.119 

4.350 

4.596 

4.845 

5.282 

5.325 

5.870 

6.004 

7.116 

8.708 

9.416 

Gap 

1.114 

0.193 

0.144 

0.131 

0.127 

0.021 

0.338 

0.202 

0.871 

0.003 

0.053 

0.323 

0.599 

0.231 

0.246 

0.249 

0.437 

0.043 

0.545 

0.134 

1.112 

1.592 

0.708 

Laps 
8 

6 

7 

5 

9 

7 

7 

5 

6 

4 

6 

5 

4 

5 

9 

5 

7 

4 

7 

6 

4 

4 

2 

4 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/06/2025 17:37:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

ROSSO CORSA 30 Giugno 2025 
Sessioni 

5 Turno - VELOCI 

Practice started at 17:14:51 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

30/06/2025 17:15 


